
60 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6038 Bultmann, Jürgen VC Nienburg/Asendorf M5061 1 5 : 1 1 : 0 7 
2 6045 Koch, Rainer SuS Northeim M5556 1 5 : 1 5 : 0 6 
3 6046 Schilk, Gunter Magdeburg M4566 1 5 : 3 1 : 3 7 
4 6041 Müller, Antje LFV Oberholz W4570 1 5 : 3 9 : 4 3 
5 6036 Otto, Stefan SV Angern/Barleben M2589 1 5 : 4 6 : 3 3 
6 6040 Herget, Thomas LG Fulda M4567 2 5 : 5 4 : 4 5 
7 6037 Zimmermann, Jörg SV GLÜCK AUF GEBHARDSHA M4071 1 6 : 0 9 : 1 2 
8 6043 Retzlaff, Harald BSG Springorum Bochum M5061 2 6 : 2 1 : 2 3 
9 6035 Knop, Andreas LG DUV M5061 3 6 : 3 7 : 0 7 

10 6034 Schelhorn, Claudia DUV/Berlin W4567 2 6 : 3 8 : 2 5 
11 6044 Meinberg, Anke W6054 1 6 : 5 9 : 0 5 
12 6020 Sparenberg, Ingo www.in-go-go-go.de/Nassenfels M3577 1 7 : 4 6 : 5 1 

60 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6038 Bultmann, Jürgen VC Nienburg/Asendorf M5061 1 5 : 1 1 : 0 7 
2 6045 Koch, Rainer SuS Northeim M5556 1 5 : 1 5 : 0 6 
3 6046 Schilk, Gunter Magdeburg M4566 1 5 : 3 1 : 3 7 
4 6036 Otto, Stefan SV Angern/Barleben M2589 1 5 : 4 6 : 3 3 
5 6040 Herget, Thomas LG Fulda M4567 2 5 : 5 4 : 4 5 
6 6037 Zimmermann, Jörg SV GLÜCK AUF GEBHARDSHA M4071 1 6 : 0 9 : 1 2 
7 6043 Retzlaff, Harald BSG Springorum Bochum M5061 2 6 : 2 1 : 2 3 
8 6035 Knop, Andreas LG DUV M5061 3 6 : 3 7 : 0 7 
9 6020 Sparenberg, Ingo www.in-go-go-go.de/Nassenfels M3577 1 7 : 4 6 : 5 1 

60 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6041 Müller, Antje LFV Oberholz W4570 1 5 : 3 9 : 4 3 
2 6034 Schelhorn, Claudia DUV/Berlin W4567 2 6 : 3 8 : 2 5 
3 6044 Meinberg, Anke W6054 1 6 : 5 9 : 0 5 

Tria Seite  1 / 4

17.08.2015  -  20:20:07

6. Kanal-Ultra



30 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3073 Schauer, Frank Tangermünder Elbdeichmaratho M2589 1 1 : 5 5 : 2 2 
2 3071 Butzlaff, Martin SC Magdeburg M4072 1 2 : 0 3 : 0 6 
3 3030 Piec, Marco TLV 1994 M4072 2 2 : 0 9 : 3 2 
4 3075 Krejcik, Frank SV Germania 08 Rosslau M4568 1 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 
5 3087 Mayer, Matthias Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3081 1 2 : 1 7 : 2 5 
6 3027 Kästner, Andreas Volkssport M4071 3 2 : 2 5 : 2 4 
7 3025 Freivogel, Alexander AFK M3085 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 
8 3077 Langemeyer, Thomas sportTREND Ultralauf- und Triath M5064 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 9 
9 3066 Körner, Andreas M5063 2 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 

10 3064 Brauer, Jeanette Triathlonfüchse Osterburg W4570 1 2 : 3 3 : 4 1 
11 3026 Raschke, Ronny Sons of Energy M3083 3 2 : 3 3 : 4 2 
12 3060 Moritz, Sascha M3580 1 2 : 3 6 : 5 7 
13 3069 Rönisch, Carsten Neuenhagen M4568 2 2 : 3 7 : 1 2 
14 3024 Vester, Uwe LG Roland Haldensleben M5559 1 2 : 3 9 : 5 8 
15 3082 Claudius, Sven USC Magdeburg M4569 3 2 : 4 0 : 1 3 
16 3086 Magdowski, Mathias Magdeburg M3084 4 2 : 4 0 : 2 8 
17 3039 Winter, Frank Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi M4570 4 2 : 4 1 : 1 2 
18 3009 Teske, Stefanie Team ultra SPORTS W3579 1 2 : 4 1 : 1 3 
19 3043 Meier, Olaf LTV Genthin M4569 5 2 : 4 1 : 1 4 
20 3088 Pazina, Swen Bodelschwingh-Haus Wolmirsted M4071 4 2 : 4 2 : 0 7 
21 3074 Weidner, Ludwig Berlin M3084 5 2 : 4 3 : 4 4 
22 3013 Schwenke, Werner BSV Eickendorf M6051 1 2 : 4 3 : 5 5 
23 3070 Weinmann, Jenny Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi W4570 2 2 : 4 4 : 0 1 
24 3044 Schlegel, Lutz Aesculap Club Westhavelland M5559 2 2 : 4 6 : 5 2 
25 3055 Auge, Jörg M5065 3 2 : 4 8 : 4 6 
26 3001 Steinhübl, Bernd M4075 5 2 : 4 9 : 1 1 
27 3080 Albrecht, Daniela LC BLUELINER W3578 2 2 : 5 2 : 5 8 
28 3040 Gyukin, Steffen M3085 6 2 : 5 3 : 0 0 
29 3052 Langner, Volker LG Haeder Stendal M5557 3 2 : 5 5 : 0 9 
30 3047 Müller, Andreas M3081 7 2 : 5 6 : 2 8 
31 3085 Ladenthin, Susanne Magdeburg W3577 3 2 : 5 7 : 1 3 
32 3014 Göres, Silvia Black Swarm Magdeburg W3578 4 2 : 5 8 : 2 5 
33 3015 Willberg, Steffen Black Swarm Magdeburg M3576 2 2 : 5 8 : 2 6 
34 3021 Jacob, Michael M5061 4 2 : 5 9 : 1 5 
35 3008 Pluschkat, Kai M4074 6 2 : 5 9 : 4 6 
36 3010 Fischbach, Kai Genthiner Radsportclub 66 e.V. M3578 3 3 : 0 0 : 1 7 
37 3067 Maluche , Jörg M4566 6 3 : 0 0 : 3 9 
38 3031 Luther, Mathias M3083 8 3 : 0 0 : 4 6 
39 3081 Wartenberg, Katja TSG GuthsMuts W4073 1 3 : 0 2 : 1 4 
40 3083 Exner, Thomas TSV Germania Helmstedt M4567 7 3 : 0 2 : 1 5 
41 3051 Hünecke, Dana LG Socken-Wellen e.V. W3577 5 3 : 0 2 : 5 8 
42 3076 Ostehr, Florian LG Socken-Wellen e.V. M3083 9 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 
43 3037 Humpisch, Christoph FC-FreshCookies M2589 2 3 : 0 5 : 0 9 
44 3035 Burgdorf, Michael sportTREND Ultralauf- und Triath M4566 8 3 : 0 5 : 4 9 
45 3079 Bolte, Beate Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi W4569 3 3 : 0 6 : 4 2 
46 3061 Geist, Kirsten Yellow Car Store W5065 1 3 : 0 6 : 4 3 
47 3034 Gülle, Helge sportTREND ULTRALAUFTEAM M5061 5 3 : 0 8 : 2 0 
48 3032 Brandt, Torsten M4570 9 3 : 1 0 : 3 7 
49 3053 Steimecker, Marko M3081 10 3 : 1 0 : 3 8 
50 3045 Häberer, Holger adKomm Roadrunner M5063 6 3 : 1 0 : 5 3 
51 3041 Müller, Frank Eventläufer M4567 10 3 : 1 1 : 3 4 
52 3046 Röhl, Jana W3578 6 3 : 1 1 : 5 3 
53 3063 Sander, Daniela TSV Germania Helmstedt W4073 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 
54 3006 Detzner, Christian Die Ewoks M3083 11 3 : 1 3 : 5 0 
55 3007 Zappe, Kay Die Ewoks M2587 3 3 : 1 3 : 5 5 
56 3056 Haselhorst-Schwaneberger, Kati SV Kali Wolmirstedt W4072 3 3 : 1 8 : 2 1 
57 3057 Schwaneberger, Mike SV Kali Wolmirstedt M5065 7 3 : 1 8 : 2 2 
58 3078 Henze, Berit Tangermünde W4570 4 3 : 1 9 : 2 8 
59 3065 Drebenstedt, Thomas M5063 8 3 : 1 9 : 3 2 
60 3033 Gülle, Bettina sportTREND ULTRALAUFTEAM W5064 2 3 : 2 0 : 2 4 
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17.08.2015  -  20:20:07

6. Kanal-Ultra



30 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 3089 Willer, Angelika M4566 11 3 : 2 1 : 1 0 
62 3049 Pasche, Olaf SV-Angern M5559 4 3 : 2 1 : 4 7 
63 3020 Beddies, Liane W4072 4 3 : 2 1 : 5 5 
64 3036 Herbeke, Andrea LG Socken-Wellen e.V. W4566 5 3 : 2 2 : 0 1 
65 3005 Scholze, Holger M3081 12 3 : 2 3 : 4 0 
66 3048 Garnich, Frank LG Ihleläufer M5065 9 3 : 2 5 : 1 0 
67 3016 Hasenkrug, Silke Skiclub Niederndodeleben e.V. W4569 6 3 : 3 0 : 2 1 
68 3019 Metzger, Petra LG Roland W5558 1 3 : 3 0 : 3 8 
69 3018 Metzger, Reinhard LG Roland M5556 5 3 : 3 2 : 0 0 
69 3059 Ostehr, Klaus-Jürgen LG Socken-Wellen e.V. M6055 2 3 : 3 2 : 0 0 
71 3011 Kehlert, Katja W4074 5 3 : 3 5 : 0 5 
72 3012 Schmidt, Michael M4072 7 3 : 3 5 : 0 7 
73 3002 Zarpentin, Hardy TSV Hornhausen M2590 4 3 : 3 7 : 0 6 
74 3042 Klein, Rüdiger Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi M5557 6 3 : 3 8 : 4 0 
75 3072 Louda, Rainer SV Medizin Quedlinburg M5062 10 3 : 4 1 : 0 8 
76 3062 Geist, André Yellow Car Store M5062 11 3 : 4 3 : 1 3 
77 3084 Böttcher, Dennis adKomm Roadrunner M5063 12 3 : 4 7 : 5 0 
78 3003 Böhnke, Marcus M3579 4 3 : 5 5 : 0 5 
79 3004 Roseburg, Bianca W4075 6 3 : 5 7 : 1 1 
80 3038 Scholz, Daniela W3578 7 3 : 5 8 : 0 4 
81 3058 Schneider, Peter M6051 3 3 : 5 8 : 0 6 
82 3050 Pasche, Dennis SV-Angern M2589 5 4 : 2 6 : 0 5 

30 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3073 Schauer, Frank Tangermünder Elbdeichmaratho M2589 1 1 : 5 5 : 2 2 
2 3071 Butzlaff, Martin SC Magdeburg M4072 1 2 : 0 3 : 0 6 
3 3030 Piec, Marco TLV 1994 M4072 2 2 : 0 9 : 3 2 
4 3075 Krejcik, Frank SV Germania 08 Rosslau M4568 1 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 
5 3087 Mayer, Matthias Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3081 1 2 : 1 7 : 2 5 
6 3027 Kästner, Andreas Volkssport M4071 3 2 : 2 5 : 2 4 
7 3025 Freivogel, Alexander AFK M3085 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 
8 3077 Langemeyer, Thomas sportTREND Ultralauf- und Triath M5064 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 9 
9 3066 Körner, Andreas M5063 2 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 

10 3026 Raschke, Ronny Sons of Energy M3083 3 2 : 3 3 : 4 2 
11 3060 Moritz, Sascha M3580 1 2 : 3 6 : 5 7 
12 3069 Rönisch, Carsten Neuenhagen M4568 2 2 : 3 7 : 1 2 
13 3024 Vester, Uwe LG Roland Haldensleben M5559 1 2 : 3 9 : 5 8 
14 3082 Claudius, Sven USC Magdeburg M4569 3 2 : 4 0 : 1 3 
15 3086 Magdowski, Mathias Magdeburg M3084 4 2 : 4 0 : 2 8 
16 3039 Winter, Frank Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi M4570 4 2 : 4 1 : 1 2 
17 3043 Meier, Olaf LTV Genthin M4569 5 2 : 4 1 : 1 4 
18 3088 Pazina, Swen Bodelschwingh-Haus Wolmirsted M4071 4 2 : 4 2 : 0 7 
19 3074 Weidner, Ludwig Berlin M3084 5 2 : 4 3 : 4 4 
20 3013 Schwenke, Werner BSV Eickendorf M6051 1 2 : 4 3 : 5 5 
21 3044 Schlegel, Lutz Aesculap Club Westhavelland M5559 2 2 : 4 6 : 5 2 
22 3055 Auge, Jörg M5065 3 2 : 4 8 : 4 6 
23 3001 Steinhübl, Bernd M4075 5 2 : 4 9 : 1 1 
24 3040 Gyukin, Steffen M3085 6 2 : 5 3 : 0 0 
25 3052 Langner, Volker LG Haeder Stendal M5557 3 2 : 5 5 : 0 9 
26 3047 Müller, Andreas M3081 7 2 : 5 6 : 2 8 
27 3015 Willberg, Steffen Black Swarm Magdeburg M3576 2 2 : 5 8 : 2 6 
28 3021 Jacob, Michael M5061 4 2 : 5 9 : 1 5 
29 3008 Pluschkat, Kai M4074 6 2 : 5 9 : 4 6 
30 3010 Fischbach, Kai Genthiner Radsportclub 66 e.V. M3578 3 3 : 0 0 : 1 7 
31 3067 Maluche , Jörg M4566 6 3 : 0 0 : 3 9 
32 3031 Luther, Mathias M3083 8 3 : 0 0 : 4 6 
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6. Kanal-Ultra



30 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

33 3083 Exner, Thomas TSV Germania Helmstedt M4567 7 3 : 0 2 : 1 5 
34 3076 Ostehr, Florian LG Socken-Wellen e.V. M3083 9 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 
35 3037 Humpisch, Christoph FC-FreshCookies M2589 2 3 : 0 5 : 0 9 
36 3035 Burgdorf, Michael sportTREND Ultralauf- und Triath M4566 8 3 : 0 5 : 4 9 
37 3034 Gülle, Helge sportTREND ULTRALAUFTEAM M5061 5 3 : 0 8 : 2 0 
38 3032 Brandt, Torsten M4570 9 3 : 1 0 : 3 7 
39 3053 Steimecker, Marko M3081 10 3 : 1 0 : 3 8 
40 3045 Häberer, Holger adKomm Roadrunner M5063 6 3 : 1 0 : 5 3 
41 3041 Müller, Frank Eventläufer M4567 10 3 : 1 1 : 3 4 
42 3006 Detzner, Christian Die Ewoks M3083 11 3 : 1 3 : 5 0 
43 3007 Zappe, Kay Die Ewoks M2587 3 3 : 1 3 : 5 5 
44 3057 Schwaneberger, Mike SV Kali Wolmirstedt M5065 7 3 : 1 8 : 2 2 
45 3065 Drebenstedt, Thomas M5063 8 3 : 1 9 : 3 2 
46 3089 Willer, Angelika M4566 11 3 : 2 1 : 1 0 
47 3049 Pasche, Olaf SV-Angern M5559 4 3 : 2 1 : 4 7 
48 3005 Scholze, Holger M3081 12 3 : 2 3 : 4 0 
49 3048 Garnich, Frank LG Ihleläufer M5065 9 3 : 2 5 : 1 0 
50 3018 Metzger, Reinhard LG Roland M5556 5 3 : 3 2 : 0 0 
50 3059 Ostehr, Klaus-Jürgen LG Socken-Wellen e.V. M6055 2 3 : 3 2 : 0 0 
52 3012 Schmidt, Michael M4072 7 3 : 3 5 : 0 7 
53 3002 Zarpentin, Hardy TSV Hornhausen M2590 4 3 : 3 7 : 0 6 
54 3042 Klein, Rüdiger Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi M5557 6 3 : 3 8 : 4 0 
55 3072 Louda, Rainer SV Medizin Quedlinburg M5062 10 3 : 4 1 : 0 8 
56 3062 Geist, André Yellow Car Store M5062 11 3 : 4 3 : 1 3 
57 3084 Böttcher, Dennis adKomm Roadrunner M5063 12 3 : 4 7 : 5 0 
58 3003 Böhnke, Marcus M3579 4 3 : 5 5 : 0 5 
59 3058 Schneider, Peter M6051 3 3 : 5 8 : 0 6 
60 3050 Pasche, Dennis SV-Angern M2589 5 4 : 2 6 : 0 5 

30 km  am  15.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3064 Brauer, Jeanette Triathlonfüchse Osterburg W4570 1 2 : 3 3 : 4 1 
2 3009 Teske, Stefanie Team ultra SPORTS W3579 1 2 : 4 1 : 1 3 
3 3070 Weinmann, Jenny Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi W4570 2 2 : 4 4 : 0 1 
4 3080 Albrecht, Daniela LC BLUELINER W3578 2 2 : 5 2 : 5 8 
5 3085 Ladenthin, Susanne Magdeburg W3577 3 2 : 5 7 : 1 3 
6 3014 Göres, Silvia Black Swarm Magdeburg W3578 4 2 : 5 8 : 2 5 
7 3081 Wartenberg, Katja TSG GuthsMuts W4073 1 3 : 0 2 : 1 4 
8 3051 Hünecke, Dana LG Socken-Wellen e.V. W3577 5 3 : 0 2 : 5 8 
9 3079 Bolte, Beate Lauf- und Triathlonverein Genthi W4569 3 3 : 0 6 : 4 2 

10 3061 Geist, Kirsten Yellow Car Store W5065 1 3 : 0 6 : 4 3 
11 3046 Röhl, Jana W3578 6 3 : 1 1 : 5 3 
12 3063 Sander, Daniela TSV Germania Helmstedt W4073 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 
13 3056 Haselhorst-Schwaneberger, Kati SV Kali Wolmirstedt W4072 3 3 : 1 8 : 2 1 
14 3078 Henze, Berit Tangermünde W4570 4 3 : 1 9 : 2 8 
15 3033 Gülle, Bettina sportTREND ULTRALAUFTEAM W5064 2 3 : 2 0 : 2 4 
16 3020 Beddies, Liane W4072 4 3 : 2 1 : 5 5 
17 3036 Herbeke, Andrea LG Socken-Wellen e.V. W4566 5 3 : 2 2 : 0 1 
18 3016 Hasenkrug, Silke Skiclub Niederndodeleben e.V. W4569 6 3 : 3 0 : 2 1 
19 3019 Metzger, Petra LG Roland W5558 1 3 : 3 0 : 3 8 
20 3011 Kehlert, Katja W4074 5 3 : 3 5 : 0 5 
21 3004 Roseburg, Bianca W4075 6 3 : 5 7 : 1 1 
22 3038 Scholz, Daniela W3578 7 3 : 5 8 : 0 4 
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6. Kanal-Ultra


